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Women / 3 / Older B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Maria Peral539
GymStars Modesto

9.400 9.350 9.2009.125 37.075
1 1 8 3 1 

1 

Amelia Abernethy517
American

9.325 9.100 9.1759.325 36.925
2T 4T 4 4 2 

2 

Emily Middleton537
GymStars Modesto

9.325 9.200 9.0009.150 36.675
2T 3 6* 10 3T

3T

Clarisa Lopez538
GymStars Modesto

9.175 9.300 9.0509.150 36.675
6 2 6* 7T 3T

3T

Katelyn Finnicum541
GymStars Modesto

9.125 9.100 9.3508.925 36.500
7 4T 9 2 5 

5 

Lilah Capp540
GymStars Modesto

9.325 8.600 9.0759.450 36.450
2T 9 2 6 6T

6T

Ellie Lerner521
American

8.850 9.100 9.1009.400 36.450
10 4T 3 5 6T

6T

Stella White520
American

9.300 7.925 9.0509.675 35.950
5 11 1 7T 8 

8 

Sydney Tejada519
American

8.875 8.650 8.7509.300 35.575
9 7T 5 11 9 

9 

Jacqueline Fernandes518
American

9.050 8.225 9.3758.550 35.200
8 10 10 1 10 

10 

Aoife Dwan516
American

8.825 8.650 9.0508.075 34.600
11 7T 11 7T 11 

11 
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